FORM NO. A11-201 REV. 1
Supersedes Form No. A11-201
Features
� Painted louvered steel cabinet
� Easily accessible control box
� Condenser coils constructed with copper tubing and
enhanced aluminum fins
� Grille/Motor mount for quiet fan operation

RHSL-HM1817 (RCSL-H*2417) 19,500 [5.7] 14,000 [4.1] 5,500 [1.6] 12.50 15.00 74 600 [283]
2 Rheem Heating, Cooling and Water Heating
Model Number Identification
14 A J M 18
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
18 = 18,000 BTU/HR [5.28 kW]
24 = 24,000 BTU/HR [7.03 kW]
30 = 30,000 BTU/HR [8.79 kW]
36 = 36,000 BTU/HR [10.55 kW]
42 = 42,000 BTU/HR [12.31 kW]
48 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
60 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW]
A 01
14.5 SEER A = AIR CONDITIONER VOLTAGE
J = 208-230
SINGLE PHASE
DESIGN
SERIES
M = 1ST DESIGN
R-410A
CABINET
A = FULL METAL JACKET
RHEEM
VALUE
SERIES
➀ Highest sales volume tested combination required by D.O.E. test procedures. [ ] Designates Metric Conversions
Rheem Heating, Cooling and Water Heating 3
Outdoor
Unit
14AJM
Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
24
Model Numbers 80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
23,600 [6.9] 16,800 [4.9] 6,800 [2.0] 12.00 14.50
Indoor
CFM [L/s]
800 [378]
Sound
Rating